
GT-486

Product Data

Domus Lighting
29-31 Richland Street Kingsgrove NSW 2208

Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | Fax: (02) 9554 9433 | Email: sales@domuslighting.com
Quality 
ISO 9001

520mm

80mm

67.5mm

520mm

67.5mm

Order Code:

Product Code:

Description:

IP Rating:

Dimensions:

Requires:

15506  Beige   1 x 20W B22 CFL 

 

15507  Blac k   1 x 20W B22 CFL 

 

15508  Burgundy  1 x 20W B22 CFL 

 

15509  Green   1 x 20W B22 CFL 

 

15510  Primrose  1 x 20W B22 CFL 

 

15511  White   1 x 20W B22 CFL

GT-486

Turin head complete with post top to suit Ø60mm post.

IP43

Height 520mm
Width 310mm

Lamp.

Large Post Top


